
Spirits Bebidas espirituosas — Saverglass Registered Design  Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Inspired by the original shapes of American bourbon and whiskey bottles, the FORTY-SIX is a fresh addition to this type of bottle. With a round cross-
section, this medium-sized tapered body provides a large decorative surface for easy customization. Its additional strengths lie in its generous shoulder, 
modestly sized spherical punt, and distinctive soft-edged bulb. FORTY-SIX is intended to be used with all kinds of spirits, particularly whiskeys and rums.

Inspirada en las formas originales de las botellas de Bourbon y Whiskey americano, la botella FORTY-SIX renueva el género. Con su sección transversal 
redonda, esta forma cónica media-alta ofrece una gran superficie decorativa que facilita la personalización. Sus ventajas adicionales se caracterizan 
por un hombro generoso, una puntada esférica de tamaño contenido y un bulbo suavizado distintivo. FORTY-SIX se dirige a todas las categorías de 
bebidas espirituosas, incluidos los whiskies y los rones. 

FORTY-SIX 70 - 75 CL
PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Mini section Diámetro mínimo sección
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

143

7

1001

754 kg

2,07 m

143

7

1001

754 kg

2,07 m

143

7

1001

748 kg

2,07 m

143

7

1001

748 kg

2,07 m

23.67 oz 70 cl

5343

Plate

24.94 oz 707 g

10.71 in 272 mm

3.45 in 87,6 mm

3.03 in 76,9 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.56 in 65 mm

Standard + Estandard + 

0.91 in 23 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

25.36 oz 75 cl

5344

Plate

24.94 oz 707 g

10.71 in 272 mm

3.54 in 89,9 mm

3.12 in 79,2 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.64 in 67 mm

Standard + Estandard + 

0.91 in 23 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

23.67 oz 70 cl

5343

GPI 400/28

24.62 oz 698 g
 

10.68 in 271,2 mm

3.45 in 87,6 mm

3.03 in 76,9 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.60 in 66 mm

Standard + Estandard + 

0.91 in 23 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

25.36 oz 75 cl

5344

GPI 400/28

24.66 oz 699 g

10.68 in 271,2 mm

3.54 in 89,9 mm

3.12 in 79,2 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.68 in 68 mm

Standard + Estandard + 

0.91 in 23 mm

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco
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Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 

70 cl
Modèle déposé « Design Saverglass »
Saverglass Registered Design


